

4	<b>27509</b>	1 <sup>5</sup> / <sub>8</sub> " Dia. Disc
4	<b>27510</b>	1 <sup>11</sup> / <sub>16</sub> " Dia. Disc
4	<b>27511</b>	1 <sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub> " Dia. Disc
4	<b>27512</b>	1 <sup>13</sup> / <sub>16</sub> " Dia. Disc
4	<b>27513</b>	1 <sup>7</sup> / <sub>8</sub> " Dia. Disc
4	<b>27514</b>	1 <sup>15</sup> / <sub>16</sub> " Dia. Disc
4	<b>27515</b>	2" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27516</b>	2 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>16</sub> " Dia. Disc
4	<b>27517</b>	2 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>8</sub> " Dia. Disc
4	<b>27518</b>	2 <sup>3</sup> / <sub>16</sub> " Dia. Disc
4	<b>27519</b>	2 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>4</sub> " Dia. Disc
4	<b>27520</b>	2 <sup>5</sup> / <sub>16</sub> " Dia. Disc
4	<b>27521</b>	2 <sup>3</sup> / <sub>8</sub> " Dia. Disc
4	<b>27522</b>	2 <sup>7</sup> / <sub>16</sub> " Dia. Disc
4	<b>27523</b>	2 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> " Dia. Disc
4	<b>27524</b>	2 <sup>9</sup> / <sub>16</sub> " Dia. Disc
4	<b>27525</b>	2 <sup>5</sup> / <sub>8</sub> " Dia. Disc
4	<b>27526</b>	2 <sup>11</sup> / <sub>16</sub> " Dia. Disc
4	<b>27527</b>	2 <sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub> " Dia. Disc
4	<b>27528</b>	2 <sup>13</sup> / <sub>16</sub> " Dia. Disc
4	<b>27529</b>	2 <sup>7</sup> / <sub>8</sub> " Dia. Disc
4	<b>27530</b>	2 <sup>15</sup> / <sub>16</sub> " Dia. Disc
4	<b>27531</b>	3" Dia. Disc
5	<b>15770-6</b>	Hex Key
-	<b>13676</b>	Instruction Sheet
-	<b>14744</b>	Instruction Decal

**Set 27795**

<b>Item No.</b>	<b>Service Part No.</b>	<b>Description</b>
1	<b>10012</b>	1/4-20 x 7/8" Socket Head Cap Screw
1	<b>10020</b>	1/4-20 x 1 1/4" Socket Head Cap Screw
1	<b>10854</b>	1/4-20 x 1 3/4" Socket Head Cap Screw
1	<b>12001</b>	1/4-20 x 2 1/4" Socket Head Cap Screw
1	<b>10855</b>	1/4-20 x 2 3/4" Socket Head Cap Screw
2	<b>27489</b>	1 5/8" Handle (6" Long)
4	<b>27532</b>	3 1/16" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27533</b>	3 1/8" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27534</b>	3 3/16" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27535</b>	3 1/4" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27536</b>	3 5/16" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27537</b>	3 3/8" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27538</b>	3 7/16" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27539</b>	3 1/2" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27540</b>	3 9/16" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27541</b>	3 5/8" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27542</b>	3 11/16" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27543</b>	3 3/4" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27544</b>	3 13/16" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27545</b>	3 7/8" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27546</b>	3 15/16" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27547</b>	4" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27548</b>	4 1/16" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27549</b>	4 1/8" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27550</b>	4 3/16" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27551</b>	4 1/4" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27552</b>	4 5/16" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27553</b>	4 3/8" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27554</b>	4 7/16" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27555</b>	4 1/2" Dia. Disc
5	<b>15770-6</b>	Hex Key
-	<b>13676</b>	Instruction Sheet
-	<b>14744</b>	Instruction Decal

**Set 27796**

<b>Item No.</b>	<b>Service Part No.</b>	<b>Description</b>
1	<b>10012</b>	1/4-20 x 7/8" Socket Head Cap Screw
1	<b>10020</b>	1/4-20 x 1 1/4" Socket Head Cap Screw
1	<b>10854</b>	1/4-20 x 1 3/4" Socket Head Cap Screw
1	<b>12001</b>	1/4-20 x 2 1/4" Socket Head Cap Screw
1	<b>10855</b>	1/4-20 x 2 3/4" Socket Head Cap Screw
2	<b>27488</b>	1 1/4" Handle
4	<b>27515</b>	2" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27516</b>	2 1/16" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27517</b>	2 1/8" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27518</b>	2 3/16" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27519</b>	2 1/4" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27520</b>	2 5/16" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27521</b>	2 3/8" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27522</b>	2 7/16" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27523</b>	2 1/2" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27524</b>	2 9/16" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27525</b>	2 5/8" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27526</b>	2 11/16" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27527</b>	2 3/4" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27528</b>	2 13/16" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27529</b>	2 7/8" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27530</b>	2 15/16" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27531</b>	3" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27532</b>	3 1/16" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27533</b>	3 1/8" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27534</b>	3 3/16" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27535</b>	3 1/4" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27536</b>	3 5/16" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27537</b>	3 3/8" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27538</b>	3 7/16" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27539</b>	3 1/2" Dia. Disc
5	<b>15770-6</b>	Hex Key
-	<b>13676</b>	Instruction Sheet
-	<b>14744</b>	Instruction Decal

**Master Set 27797**

<b>Item No.</b>	<b>Service Part No.</b>	<b>Description</b>
1	<b>10012</b>	1/4-20 x 7/8" Socket Head Cap Screw
1	<b>10020</b>	1/4-20 x 1 1/4" Socket Head Cap Screw
1	<b>10854</b>	1/4-20 x 1 3/4" Socket Head Cap Screw
1	<b>12001</b>	1/4-20 x 2 1/4" Socket Head Cap Screw
1	<b>10855</b>	1/4-20 x 2 3/4" Socket Head Cap Screw
2	<b>27487</b>	3/4" Handle
2	<b>27488</b>	1 1/4" Handle
2	<b>27489</b>	1 5/8" Handle
3	<b>27490</b>	Extension Tube
4	<b>27491</b>	1/2" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27492</b>	9/16" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27493</b>	5/8" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27494</b>	11/16" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27495</b>	3/4" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27496</b>	13/16" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27497</b>	7/8" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27498</b>	15/16" Dia. Disc
4	<b>27499</b>	1" Dia. Disc